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Price
27.36 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

6.83% (1.75)

US0092071010
AIRT

Nasdaq

usb

Transport
Stock

65 EUR

S&P 500

26.61 USD (100)
27.50 USD (100)
25.27 USD
27.38 USD
25.27 USD
25.61 USD
26.614327 USD
6,376
170,184.83
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WKN: 009207101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0092071010&ID_NOTATION=68864
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0092071010&ID_NOTATION=68864
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b620fe75da5ad3e762e6a5f60104b9dc359b8ebcdd633fdc5c5ddef673e569a2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=da2b02b5f59d4bf98&time=1721323657&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43b8c37860d88fb64c2ae0a538b2568d3f64b3dff18c88fb96ad2d34882880ba&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e57df529a70eb375a&time=1721323657&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e5b5fb3367c946b008195688cf7aa5ffce448c46fb50dbc833945f90af9dc17&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1dbd2d49baaa0fc3c&time=1721323657&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51f40c1517dac1768d724a63c846b752905be3a7f691c2b7cc40e0d20778dcb8&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b25450ad7bfb53de9&time=1721323657&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=070a4c192f6668f2bfb3cb8eb970729f6b82ef486f2b8ce823dec06e4757c86b&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e32e0b1b45a160dfc&time=1721323657&tool=RSC

AIR T INC COM USDO0.25

Details

2024/07/17 18:03:03

Price
27.36 USD

Difference

o

6.83% (1.75)

General attributes

ISIN US0092071010
Symbol AIRT
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 65 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 26.61 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 27.50 USD (100)
Open 25.27 USD
High 27.38 USD
Low 25.27 USD
Close (prev. day) 25.61 USD
VWAP 26.614327 USD
Volume (pcs) 6,376
Trading volume 170,184.83
Number of trades 108
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +67.50% +2.81% +4.74%
Perf (abs.) +10.32 +0.70 +1.16
Beta 1.19 0.59 0.73
Volatility 73.63 66.43 61.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [#] Date Time Price
2024/07/17 18:03 27.36 USD

2024/07/17 08:02 23.80 EUR

Nasdaq
Frankfurt

24.49 USD (25,827
23.74 USD (22,507
22.61 USD (16,850
21.05 USD (9,066
27.68 USD (2024/04/24
12.53 USD (2024/01/17
27.68 USD (2024/04/24
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
12.53 USD (2024/01/17)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
0.17 108
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=68864
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268224964

AIR T INC COM USDO0.25

Company profile

Company Logo

;

Contact Details
AIRT

Company Profile

Airport Road 3524 28650 Maiden, NC
Telefon: +1 828-464-8741

Fax: +1 828-465-5281

E-mail: -
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